ROTATING MEMBERS AND TOOLS
Part No. KSC-046
      ALWAYS wear proper personal protective equipment when operating this machine.
This sign does not cover all dangers that could happen while operating this machine.
Do Not Remove or Cover This Sign – See Back For Mounting Instructions
You are exposed to moving machine parts
that can crush, dismember and cause death.
	 DO NOT	 operate this machine without shield(s) in

down to provide 6" of travel. When the thumbscrew is engaged into one of the three
holes, only the bottom tier will travel allowing a 3" stroke.
Ordering Information
Part No. DXS-800 3-Tier Drill Press Shield, 3" or 6" Stroke
Part No. DXS-100 Replacement Polycarbonate Window
When the quill of a drill press is not round, but an
irregular shape (pear shape in some cases), the three-
lug drill press shield is ideal. The photo illustrates how
the three-lug shield is applied.
This drill press shield is for drill presses that have 3" to
33/4" quills. It has three-lug mounting and fits drill presses
with a 3" stroke and a maximum chuck diameter of 25/8".
If the drill press shields offered in this catalog will not
mount to your machine, please send us a photo and
dimensions of the quill size. We would be pleased to
send you a proposal on a special quill holder.
Lug
Standard bore 3"; customer
can bore up to 33⁄4".
Ordering Information
Part No. DXS-600 2-Tier Drill Press Shield, 3" Stroke
Part No. DXS-100 Replacement Polycarbonate Window
Part No. For LFA® Chuck Model No. For Jacobs Chuck Model No. Pilot Size
SLK-001 N/A 0, 0B 1⁄8"
SLK-002 81-1A, 81-1B 1A, 1B, 1BS, MC1 5⁄32"
SLK-003 81-4B 7, 7-1A, 7B 7⁄32"
SLK-004 81b-13A, 81b-13B, 42-13B, 81bS-13A 30, 30-1A, 30B, 31B, 31BA, 81/2N, MC4 15⁄64"
SLK-005 82-2A, 82-2B 2A, 2B, MC5 1⁄4"
SLK-006
82A-5A, 43b-5A, 82A-5B, 43b-5B, 11N, 32,  32B, 33, 33B, 33BA, 33F, 1⁄4"
82AS-5A, 43BZ-5B 33KD, 3326A, MC-10, MC33
DC1G61, DC1G61AD, DC4G61,DC4G61AD,
SLK-007 4200-B1, 412-B1, 420-B1 H1G61, MC2, MC1G41, MC1G60, MC1G61, 1⁄4"
MC1G75, U4G41, U4G60, U4G61
DC8K33, DC8K61, DK8K64, H8K33, H8K61, H8K64,
SLK-008 422-B13, 4220-B13 MC4K01, MC4K41, MC4K61, MC8K26, MC8K64, 9⁄32"
MC8K64AD, U8K33, U8K33A, U8K64, U8K64A, U8K61
SLK-009
43-6A, 43-6B, 84-6A, 45-6A, 84-6B, 3, 3A, 3AE, 3B, 3KD, 3PD, 6AE, 6A-2A, 6A-33, 6B, 14N, 5⁄16"
45-6B, 83S-6A, 84S-6A, 44Z-6B, 43SB-6A 34, 34B, 34KD, 34PD, 55B, 56B, 58B, 75A, 634, 634B
SLK-010 85-9A, 85B-9A, 85S-9A, 85BS-9A 16N, 18BN, 36, 36B, 37KD, 37PD, 59B 3⁄8"
SLK-011 N/A 20N 7⁄16"
Thumbscrew
3"
Setscrews Inside Lugs
41⁄4"